Mule 3010 Trans4x4 Kawasakt
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fender(s)

F2171
(LH) % 92009
©—92143A
13070
35019
92143A
92066
Ep—11052 ,(@ é}
$—92039 92009
55020
) 92143A %—92009/\
Ref. Froent Hub (
e ron u 7 39145 ©—92143
L§ST éﬁ———92143A ﬁhm
j? 92143A 920098 92009 !
Ref. Guards/Cab Frame Ref. Guards/Cab Frame %_92022
92143A ©—92015
Ref. Guards/Cab Frame 92009 é
92143A d£
g 11052A Q%Ref.Front Hub % 92009 (RH)
92143A
- ff 35019A
g@——92143A 89145
& 920008 13070
92066

Ref. Guards/Cab Frame +—92200
92009 92143A

92009A—Q
92143—

@92143A

92015—© &—92009

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



Mule 3010 Trans4x4
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,LH (Ref # 11052)

BRACKET,RH (Ref # 11052A)
GUIDE,FRONT FLAP (Ref # 13070)
FLAP,FR,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019)
FLAP,FR,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019A)
TRIM-SEAL,L=45 (Ref # 39145)
GUARD,LWR,LH (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,LWR,RH (Ref # 55020A)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X22,BLACK (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)
WASHER,3.7X6X1 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

11052-1446
11052-1447
13070-1403

35019-7508-6Z
35019-7509-67

39145-1136
55020-1775
55020-1776
92009-1166
92009-1256
92009-1621
92015-1675
92022-1346
92039-1229
92039-1244
92066-1231
92143-1057
92143-1087
92200-7505

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

NO’OOOONNNNSA—\NA_\NA_\

o N
o



