

Mule 3010 Trans4x4

PARTS LIST

Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,LH (Ref # 11052)	11052-1446	1
BRACKET,RH (Ref # 11052A)	11052-1447	1
GUIDE,FRONT FLAP (Ref # 13070)	13070-1403	2
FLAP,FR,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019)	35019-7508-6Z	1
FLAP,FR,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 35019A)	35019-7509-6Z	1
TRIM-SEAL,L=45 (Ref # 39145)	39145-1136	2
GUARD,LWR,LH (Ref # 55020)	55020-1775	1
GUARD,LWR,RH (Ref # 55020A)	55020-1776	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	16
SCREW,6X22,BLACK (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1256	2
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1621	2
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1675	2
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022)	92022-1346	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1229	8
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-1244	8
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1231	6
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1057	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)	92143-1087	20
WASHER,3.7X6X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-7505	8